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T558: Brando Table Lamp Metal E14

FAMILY:

COLOUR:

BARCODE:

MATERIAL:

IP RATING:

Brando
6007328387633
Copper

Steel

20

PACK SIZE:

WIDTH:

LEAD LENGTH:

HEIGHT:

DEPTH:

DIAMETER:

LAMP TYPE:

PRIMARY VOLTAGE:

CLASS:

4
150mm

1250mm

480mm

160

150 (base)

Excluding 1 X E14 40W Max
220V - 240V (50-60Hz)

2

PRODUCT IMAGES:




